1
Jarvis Lighting® FlexBeam™ FLX Series LED Petroleum Canopy Light  |  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS SHEET
Subject to Jarvis Lighting’s terms and conditions, available at www.jarvislighting.com
LED Petroleum Canopy Light
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS SHEET
FlexBeam™ FLX Series
FLEXBEAM FLX SERIES COMPETITORS’ PRODUCTS
Can be mounted to a canopy using a positive-pressure ring lock, self-

jarvislighting.com | info@jarvislighting.com
951 N Main St, Unit A, Lombard, IL 60148
Ordering Guide
PRODUCT
FAMILY
LUMEN OUTPUT /
WATTAGE
CCT CUSTOMIZATION INPUT
VOLTAGE
DIMMING / CONTROL COLOR
FLX
Petroleum
Canopy
Light
10ML20-
22,800 max lumens
150W (Selectable
Lumen Output)
Selectable to 16,500
lumens / 112 W and
12,000 lumens / 75 W
30K/40K/50K -
3000K/4000K/5000K
Selectable CCT
YY - YY is standard UV  - 120-277V
HV - 277-480V
DTO - Standard option
includes internal 12V aux
and DTO wiring
Z10R - Includes Z10
connector for Networked
Lighting Controls and
Other Sensors
WHT -
White
BRZ -
Dark
Bronze
Example: FLX-10ML20-30/40/50K-YY-UV-DTO-WHT
02/2025
2
Jarvis Lighting® FlexBeam™ FLX Series LED Petroleum Canopy Light  |  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS SHEET
Subject to Jarvis Lighting’s terms and conditions, available at www.jarvislighting.com
Additional Field Installed Options and Accessories
CATALOG # DESCRIPTION
FLX-A-OCT-AIML-V90 High Output Module with Directional Optics
FLX-A-OCT-DRPL-V90 High Output Module with Drop Lens
FLX-A-OCT-FC-V90 High Output Module with Full Cutoff Optics
JL-Z10-SPM-EXT-WHT-V1 JarvisLink* Sensor - White Finish  (Requires Z10 option)
JL-Z10-WCM-WHT-V1 JarvisLink* Wireless Control Module - White Finish  (Requires Z10 option)
S-Z10-SPM-EXT-WHT-V1 Z10 Simple, non-networked Photo and Motion Sensor (Requires A315-Z10-V1 remote)
A315-Z10-V1 Remote for S-Z10-SPM-EXT-WHT-V1 Z10
FLX-A-SSBOX Surface-mount box kit for FLX Series constructed from Stainless Steel
SPD-110 10kV Surge Protector for 120-277V applications - Protects against surges according to
UL1449 and IEEE C62.41.2 C
SPD-110-HV 10kV Surge Protector for 277-480V applications - Protects against surges according to
UL1449 and IEEE C62.41.2 C
ACR225F 22.5” square adapter panel to mount FLX Series to existing 2x2 box lights
ACR205F 20.5” square adapter panel to mount FLX Series to existing 2x2 box lights